

Lennox International to Present at Southwestern Showcase Investor Conference

November 10, 2004 9:04 PM EST

DALLAS, Nov. 10 /PRNewswire-FirstCall/ — Susan Carter, executive vice president and chief finance officer, and Bill Moltner, vice president of investor relations, both of Lennox International Inc. (NYSE: LII), will present at the Southwestern Showcase Investor Conference on Wednesday, November 17, beginning at 10:10 a.m. Central Standard Time. A live webcast of the presentation can be accessed at http://www.lennoxinternational.com . The presentation will be archived on the company's website for 30 days.

(Logo: http://www.newscom.com/cgi-bin/prnh/20020304/DAM053LOGO)

Operating in over 100 countries, Lennox International Inc. is a global leader in the heating, ventilation, air conditioning, and refrigeration markets. Lennox International stock is traded on the New York Stock Exchange under the symbol "LII". Additional information is available at http://www.lennoxinternational.com or by contacting Bill Moltner, vice president, investor relations, at 972-497-6670.

```
SOURCE Lennox International Inc.
                                    11/10/2004
    /CONTACT: Bill Moltner, vice president, investor relations of Lennox
International Inc., +1-972-497-6670/
             NewsCom: http://www.newscom.com/cgi-bin/prnh/20020304/DAM053LOGO
             AP Archive: http://photoarchive.ap.org
             PRN Photo Desk, photodesk@prnewswire.com /
    /Web site: http://www.lennoxinternational.com /
    (LII)
   Lennox International Inc.
CO:
ST:
    Texas
IN: CST
SU:
    TDS CCA MAV
CJ-CD
-- DAW027 --
9034 11/10/2004 16:01 EST http://www.prnewswire.com
```